ij~co..nmun;c~';t;nSShould give1
Ilf-: iH~:nt)~r uent: t. ~UUj~)CI, ()I
my oreviou. correspondence (,
)") 2'Jd:"~oLC: to the Secretary,
'ublrcServiceCommission,W.B.
nUlU 11\ r~O\lIf\r:~"A.NAlrr~f\l' '~'~~TIH~U~It I
l 1~!'~HJ\;c~~bl\'f \;b \;v.n, UJ;,J!~Vn,WtLovl JJLJ~\lf\1b
161·A, S. P. MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA ~ 700 026

PUBLIC SERVICE COM_MISSION, WEST BENGAL
Half-:tearl:t De~artmental Examination of the officers of the Government of West Bengal
{including A.I.S. officers}, November, 2022
List of Officers
28: PWD
81. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate ~3te of Joining Posting Remarks
1 PO-001 Kunal Bandyopadhyay (C) 27.03.2017 Kolkata
2 PO-002 Siddhartha Mandai (C) 16.06.2022 Oarjeeling
3 PO-003 Chandra Sekhar Mura (C) 30.04.2017 Western H. P
4 PO-004 Koushik Roy ( C ) 26.04.2017 Purulia
5 PO-005 Oebnath Mukherjee (C) 24.04.2017 Kolkata
6 PO-006 Koushik Dawn (C) 13.04.2017 Bankura
7 PO-007 Subhajit Saha (C) 26.04.2017 Birbhum
8 PO-008 Nalin Hansda (C) 07.04.2017 Ps. Burdwan
9 PO-009 Ashis Lepcha (C) 24.04.2017 N. B. C. Oiv.
10 PO-010 Sujit Mondal (C) 19.06.2017 Jalpaiguri
11 PO-011 Sudipta Kundu (C) 13.09.2017 Bankura
12 PO-012 Susanta Guin (C) 20.06.2022 Maida
13 PO-013 Pijush Biswas (C) 20.06.2022 Purulia
14 PO-014 Soumendu Kumar Saha (C) 07.12.2012 Kolkata
~'
15 PO-015 Mainak Jana (C) 10.06.2022 Kolkata
16 PO-016 Abhimanyu Bhattacharyya (C) 17.06.2022 Kolkata
17 PO-017 Tanmay Pal (C) 13.04.2017 Kolkata
18 PO-018 Mamata Majhi (C) 04.03.2015 Kolkata
19 PO-019 Sujit Kirtania (C) 25.04.2017 ? 24 Pgs. (D)
20 PO-020 Sourav Outta (C) 21.04.2017 Bankura
21 PO-021 Manock Hembram (C) 26.04.2017 Raiganj
22 PO-022 Oivya Mondal (C) 30.06.2022 Bankura
23 PO-023 Joy Naru (C) 18.07.2022 Alipurduar
24 PO-024 Soumendu Kumar Saha (C) 07.12.2012 Kolkata
25 PO-025 Pradyut Samanta (C) 20.05.2022 Kolkata
26 PO-026 Sudip Sahu (C) 24.06.2022 Kolkata
27 PO-027 Tamal Saha (C) 01.09.2022 Jalpaiguri
28 PO-028 Chiranjit Kundu (C) 17.06.2022 Jalpaiguri
29 PO-029 Arif Ali (C) 17.062022 Jalpaiguri
Page 1 of 4
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL
Half-~earl~ De~artmental Examination of the officers of the Government of West Bengal
{including A.I.S. officers}, November, 2022
List of Officers
28: PWD
SL No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of Joining Posting Remarks
30 PD-030 Ladenla Lama (C) 03.02.2015 Darjeeling
31 PD-031 Rajib Das (C) 30.09.2008 Murshidabad
32 PD-032 Saudip Sahu (C) 24.06.2022 Kolkata
33 PD-033 Pradyut Samanta (C) 20.05.2022 Kolkata
34 PD-034 Khorsedul Islam (C) 17.06.2022 Bankura
35 PD-035 Budhia Mandi (C) 17.04.2017 24 Pgs. (D)
36 PD-036 Souvik Tarafdar (C) 29.07.2022 Kolkata
37 PD-037 Arijit Saha (C) 19.04.2017 Howrah
38 PD-038 Arpita Pal (C) 27.04.2017 C.E.,West Zo
39 PD-039 Anulekho Bagchi (C) 10.07.2019 C.E.,West Zo
40 PD-040 Md Ashif Ekbal Molla (C) 21.04.2017 N.H.Design
41 PD-041 Subhankar Pramanik (C) 16.06.2022 N.H.Planning
42 PD-042 Partha Roy (C) 09.04.2019 Howrah Div.
43 PD-043 Asim Bala ( C ) 13.04.2017 Darjeeling
"
44 PD-044 Tamal Saha (C) 20.06.2022 D.D.
45 PD-045 SK Saip Rahman (C) 20.06.2022 Bankura
46 PD-046 Gopi Nath Ghosh (C,P) 01.08.2016 Kolkata
47 PD-047 Ujjal Kumar Dutta (C,P) 01.10.2019 Burdwan
48 PD-048 Sudipta Paul (C,P) 03.10.2000 N.B.D.
49 PD-049 Arup Biswas (C,P) 18.04.2018 U.D.
50 PD-050 Rajib Roy (C,P) 02.12.2021 Alipurduar
51 PD-051 Joy Naru (C,P) 18.07.2022 Alipurduar
52 PD-052 Subrata Roy (C,P) 03.11.2022 C.E.North Zo
53 PD-053 Dhiraj Sarkar (C,P) 16.11.2021 Darjeeling
54 PD-054 Arindam Ghosh(C,P) 18.07.2022 Bankura
55 PD-055 Pintu Mondal(C,P) 16.01.2020 Murshidabad
56 PD-056 Durlav Chandra Mandai (C,P) 02.04.2018 Alipurduar
57 PD-057 Kamal Roy (C,P) 01.12.2022 Jalpaiguri
58 PD-058 Samarendra Nath Mondal (C,P) 29 11.2021 Kolkata
..-- ...,~._",,,,,-.>- ..-.....,,,.._- .....
Page 2 of 4
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL
Half-~earl~ Departmental Examination of the officers of the Government of West Bengal
{including A.I.S. officers}. Noveiliber. 2022
List of Officers
28: PWD
81. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of Joining Posting Remarks
59 PO-059 Sudip Purkait (C,P) 04.11.2022 Bankura
60 PO-060 Susanta Oas (C,P) 01.03.2019 Nadia
61 PO-061 Kirti Ratan Roy (C,P) 11.11.2022 Burdwan
62 PO-062 Bimalendu Mondal (C,P) 22.09.2000 Western Hig
63 PO-063 Bappaditya Sardar (C,P) 02.11.2022 Southern H.P
64 PO-064 Subhankar Ghosh (C,P) ? .08.2018 Bankura
65 PO-065 Rajkumar Banthia (C,P) 30.05.2014 BirbhUm
66 PO-066 Subhabrata Shyamal(C,P) 26.11.2014 24 Pgs. (U)
67 PO-067 Rajib Roy (C,P) 02.12.2021 Alipurduar
68 PO-068 Anjan Ghosh(C,P) 28.06.2022 Kolkata
69 PO-069 Prabir Saha (C,P) 01.10.2019 Coochbehar
70 PO-070 Samiran Kumar Ghosh (C,P) 08.09.2018 Maida
71 PO-071 Biplab Chanda (C,P) 08.08.2018 Berhampore
72 PD-072 Suman Basu (C,P) 04.11.2022 Kolkata
I.'
73 PO-073 Partha Pratim Mallick (C,P) 17.11.2021 Kolkata
74 PO-074 Subrata Roy(C,P) 03.11.2022 C. E. N. Zone
75 PO-075 Sukanta Biswas (C,P) 12.12.2022 Coochbehar
76 PO-076 Subhas Sinha (C,P) 16.11.2021 Darjeeling
77 PO-077 Asit Bera (C,P) 04.11.2022 Kolkata
78 PO-078 Sushen Kumar Biswas (C,P) 04.07.2022 Hooghly
79 PO-079 Amit Lahiri (C,P) 24.11.2021 Ps. Burdwan
80 PO-080 Bibhor Majumder (C,P) 13.03.2018 D.O.
81 PO-081 Oibyendu Mondal (C,P) 25.02.2019 Burdwan
82 PO-082 Anup Kumar Tudu (C,P) 24.04.2017 Kolkata
83 PO-083 Mrinmoy Sarkar (C,P) 29.11.2021 Alipurduar
84 PO-084 Ashim Karmakar(C,P) 30.11.2021 Bankura
85 PO-085 Arunoday Ghosh (C,P) 27.11.2019 Bankura
86 PO-086 Ashis Panja (C,P) 25.09.1989 Medinipur
87 PO-087 Joyjit Bose (C,P) 04.11.2022 N. H. P. Oiv.
Page 3 of 4
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL
Half-~earlll De~artmental Examination of the officers of the Government of West Bengal
{including A.I.S. officers}, November, 2022
List of Officers
28: PWD
81. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of Joining Posting Rr;marks
-
88 PO-088 Subhajit Paul (E) 14.11.2019 Oarjeeling
89 PO-089 Premnath Mondal (E) 02.05.2017 Howrah
90 PO-090 Debrahanath Mukherjee (E) 24.04.2017 Kolkata
91 PO-091 Ashes Sardar (E) 18.08.2022 N.B.P & D. Di
92 PO-092 Ritabrata Adhikari (E) 20.06.2022 N.B.P. Div.
93 PD-093 Monoj Kumar Sardar (E) 01.07.2019 Ps. Burdwan
94 PO-094 Soumen Singharoy (E) 26.07.2019 Maida
95 PD-095 Manoj Biswas (E) 22.04.2014 Kolkata
96 PO-096 Sam bit Kumar Das (E) 31.12.2019 Maida
97 PO-097 Abhijit Dey (E) 24.06.2019 24 Pgs. (U)
98 PD-098 Bivash Mondal (E) 20.05.2016 Kolkata
99 PD-099 Dibyendu Sarkhel (E) 01.03.2019 Kolkata
100 PO-100 Bijoy Biswas (E) 26.06.2018 Ps. Med.
101 PD-101 Manas Kumar Mandai. (E) 18.03.2019 Darjeeling..
102 PD-102 Sharmila Tamang (E) 01.04.2019 Kalimpong
103 PD-103 Abishek Subba (E) 11.06.2019 Murshidabad
104 PD-104 Ujjal Biswas (E,P) 17.06.2004 Jalpaiguri
105 PO-105 Sourav Barik (E,P) 19.06.2018 Birbhum
106 PD-106 Rakesh Mishra (E,P) 11.03.2022 Kalimpong
107 PD-107 Ashok Roy Prodhan (E,P) 15.07.2016 Kolkata
108 PD-108 Dhananjoy Hembram (E,P) 02.01.2020 Asansol
109 PD-109 Gopal Dakua (E,P) 21.12.1998 Darjeeling
110 PD-110 Dipanjan Sarkar (M) 17.09.2022 Coochbehar
111 PD-111 Payel Bhattacharyya ( C ) 17.06.2022 Kolkata
112 PD-112 Arindam Ghosh ( C ) 18.07.2022 Bankura
113 PD-113 Soumitra Mudi ( C ) 13.05.2022 Ps. Med.
114 PD-114 Prabuddha Sarkar ( C ) 22.06.2022 Kolkata
Page 4 of 4
LETTER OF IDENTIFICATION
(TO B_E._PR.Qj2UCEDAT THE EXAMINATION HALL)
This is to certify that Shri / Smt.